
N 4 AC OF E1/2 OF NE1/4 OF
SW1/4.  ORB 643-748 & BEG AT
NW COR OF SE1/4, RUN E 51.14

JAMES DERRICK WARREN
334 SW CHINCHILLA GLN
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

21-7S-17-10043-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

21717.00 1.00/

05/06/1998 MO
05/05/2023 MLU

12/15/2017 DF 4.06 34,510 0 0 34,510

STANDARD
3

50,419
9,900
34,510
94,829
58,183
36,646

HX HB 25,000
11,646
94,829

0

94,829

1147/1848 4/08/2008 QC Q I 03 2,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DERRICK W JAMES

DERRICK W JAMES

1117/1817 4/20/2007 QC Q V 01 2,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOCOB JAMES

DERRICK W JAMES
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13951 M H 125 04/29/1998

HX Base Yr

334 SW CHINCHILLA GLN, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 950 72.9000 81.65 77,568 1960 1960 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 792

BAS 792 100 792 42,034

FEP 112 80 90 4,777

UEP 102 60 61 3,238

UOP 36 20 7 372

1,042 950 50,419

BAS= W24 S19FEP= W8 S14 E8 N14$ S14 E7 UOP= S6 E6 N6 W6$E6
UEP= S6 E17 N6W17$ E11 N33$.

BAS

24

19

14

7 6

11

33

FEP

8

14

8

14

UOP6

6

6

6

UEP6

17

6

17

1 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 500

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 2,400

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

9,900

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.06 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 34,510


